
Week of Monday, November 3, 2003

Monday, Nov. 3
1.  proclamations
2.  Hydrobrush announcement – remarks, media advisory and release

Tuesday, Nov. 4
1.  

Wednesday, Nov. 5
1.  Media Advisory on One-On-One for Jackson

Thursday, Nov. 6
1.  Media Adv. For Archives Dedication

Friday, Nov. 7
1.  William Winter Archives Dedication – remarks 
(staffing – LAM & SM)
2.  Media Advisory on Celebrate America

Saturday, Nov. 8

Sunday, Nov. 9
1.  Celebrate America event - remarks
(Staffing – Boyd, Debbie Harris and SM)

Week of Monday, November 10, 2003

Monday, Nov. 10
1.  proclamations
2.  media advisory on Veterans Day –  or Release with quote
3.  Joint Legislative Budget Committee Meeting
(press staffing – Pkinney)

Tuesday, Nov. 11
1.  Media advisory for ESGR event
2.  Reminder media advisory on One-on-one
3.  Event?

Wednesday, Nov. 12
1. ESGR National Guard event – remarks ? (May be combined with one later)
2.  MASS Fall Convention - remarks
3.  One-on-One

Thursday, Nov. 13



1.  Conference on High Technology?
2.  SREB?
3.  NAGB?

Friday, Nov. 14
1. NAGB

Saturday, Nov. 15
Sunday, Nov. 16

Week of Monday, Nov. 17, 2003

Monday, Nov. 17
1.  proclamations

Tuesday, Nov. 18
2. 

Wednesday, Nov. 19
1.  NGA ?

Thursday, Nov. 20
1. 

Friday, Nov. 21
1. 

Saturday, Nov. 22
Sunday, Nov. 23


